
 

Performing Arts GP          Kausi 2025  
 
Pistetilanne sarjoittain kolmannen osakilpailun jälkeen 
 
 
PA soolo aikuiset 1 

Sanni Moilanen  4  Show 

Erika Paaso  3  Show 

Hele Suvanne  3  Show 

Helmi Kantola  3  Show 

Kiia Kivelä  2  Show 

Elsi Ilmivalta  2  Show 

Alva Backlund  2  Show 

Emma Hyppönen  2  Show 

Hilla Kojo  2  Show 

Anni Miettinen  2  Show 

Tiina Pesonen  2  Show 

Viivi Vainikainen  2  Show 

Vilja Koivisto  2  Show 

Katarina Koskenvirta  2  Show 

Alisa Karpenko  2  Show 

Elle Orell  1  Show 

Ellen Kukkasniemi  1  Show 

Matleena Salmi  1  Show 

Siiri Hautakorpi  1  Show 

Aino Rönkkä  1  Show 

Anna Majuri  1  Show 

Roosa‐Marie Karjalainen  1  Show 

Emilia Rantakari  30  Nyky 

Helmi Ruuskanen  24  Nyky 

Alisa Kanyagia  21  Nyky 

Ida Flörchinger  21  Nyky 

Ilona Hämäläinen  17  Nyky 

Lotta Leppälahti  17  Nyky 

Elisa Ärling  13  Nyky 

Hanna Södergård  10  Nyky 

Elisabet Puolijoki  9  Nyky 

Melissa Myllys  7  Nyky 

Ella‐Reetta Korhonen  7  Nyky 

Elli Eskola  5  Nyky 

Arsi Niskanen  5  Nyky 

Veera Näsman  3  Nyky 

Brianna Sandell  3  Nyky 

Iida Leinonen  3  Nyky 

Isabel Hunt  3  Nyky 

Teresa Tarkkala  3  Nyky 

Frida Närvänen  2  Nyky 

Saaga Virtanen  2  Nyky 



 

Senni Laitinen  2  Nyky 

Fiona Mäki  2  Nyky 

Jenina Kivinen  2  Nyky 

Moona Kuismanen  2  Nyky 

Vilma Oksa  2  Nyky 

Elsa Hanski  2  Nyky 

Emma Murtomäki  2  Nyky 

Aino Vanhala  2  Nyky 

Sara Ekström  2  Nyky 

Mia Shalamova  2  Nyky 

Anna Saarnio  2  Nyky 

Oona Paasonen  2  Nyky 

Vilma Huhta  2  Nyky 

Vilma Multisilta  2  Nyky 

Kerttu Heikkinen  1  Nyky 

Auri Myllylä  1  Nyky 

Eevi Pasanen  1  Nyky 

Oona Mikkonen  1  Nyky 

Inari Koivula  1  Nyky 

Sanni‐Sofie Eloranta  1  Nyky 

Aino Timonen  1  Nyky 

Evelina Rämö  1  Nyky 

Isa Lemmelä  1  Nyky 

Klaara Korpilahti  1  Nyky 

Laura Kääpä  1  Nyky 

Milla Kaunisto  1  Nyky 

Stella Siira  13  Jazz 

Sara Rautiainen  13  Jazz 

Minttu Eilola  10  Jazz 

Saimi Niemelä  9  Jazz 

Mira Sirviö  7  Jazz 

Saaga Ahvenharju  3  Jazz 

Iida Lehkonen  2  Jazz 

Julia Lundell  2  Jazz 

Nenna Partanen  2  Jazz 

Ebba Lind  2  Jazz 

Miisa Toivonen  2  Jazz 

Venla Vuorenmaa  2  Jazz 

Siiri Niemelä  2  Jazz 

Anna Härmä  1  Jazz 

 
 
PA soolo juniorit 1 

Mimmi Blomberg  26  Show 

Saimi Salonen  25  Show 

Frida Henriksson  8  Show 

Emilia Raiskila  7  Show 

Jolanda Andergård  4  Show 

Cecilia Evinsalo  4  Show 



 

Zoe Gallagher  3  Show 

Tessa Kanerva  3  Show 

Hilma Kurkela  3  Show 

Fanni Suhonen  3  Show 

Aili Kumara  3  Show 

Stella Kolkkinen  2  Show 

Olivia Tierala  2  Show 

Lily Rosenberg  2  Show 

Lilli keskimäki  2  Show 

Elle Laine  2  Show 

Vilja Kylmälä  1  Show 

Vieno Karttunen  1  Show 

Salla Polojärvi  1  Show 

Niia Sergejeff  1  Show 

Mimosa Hellen  1  Show 

Lumi Teuho‐Markkola  1  Show 

Lilja Häggström  1  Show 

Emma Malinen  1  Show 

Emilia Mäkijärvi  1  Show 

Effi Lindström  1  Show 

Edith Lähde  28  Nyky 

Netta Hannikainen  21  Nyky 

Martta Torkkola  21  Nyky 

Patricia Siira  19  Nyky 

Alexandra Kvist  14  Nyky 

Monita Ifemeni  11  Nyky 

Minka Mattila  10  Nyky 

Mila Salonius  8  Nyky 

Kiia Hörkkö  8  Nyky 

Vilja Hämäläinen  7  Nyky 

Helmi Tauriainen  7  Nyky 

Venla Salonen  5  Nyky 

Norella Hakala  5  Nyky 

Oona Kettunen  4  Nyky 

Louna Manninen  3  Nyky 

Moona Miettinen  2  Nyky 

Isabella Koskela  2  Nyky 

Ella Ryönänkoski  2  Nyky 

Mea Nissinen  1  Nyky 

Emilia Gesterberg  1  Nyky 

Ava Peuhkurinen  1  Nyky 

Inna Pitkänen  0  Nyky 

Milja‐Sofia Karjalainen  13  Jazz 

Olivia Miettinen  8  Jazz 

Vilma Kämäräinen  5  Jazz 

Fanni Mehtonen  5  Jazz 

 
 
PA soolo juniorit 2 



 

Jasmin Raivio  27  Show 

Olivia Konsti  12  Show 

Susanna Mönkkönen  11  Show 

Lila Kuoppala  9  Show 

Kate O’Malley  4  Show 

Alissa Virta  3  Show 

Senja Galambosi  3  Show 

Viola Laitinen  2  Show 

Emilia Engblom  2  Show 

Ea Ahopelto  2  Show 

Lumi Saraste  2  Show 

Inka Loisa  2  Show 

Julia Manninen  2  Show 

Iida Harju  2  Show 

Stella Campbell  2  Show 

Jiisa Mäkelä  2  Show 

Ronja Patrikka  2  Show 

Josefiina Kylkilahti  2  Show 

Peppi Hujala  2  Show 

Selma Tienvieri  2  Show 

Emma Barlow  2  Show 

Erin Toivola  2  Show 

Elviira Alppiranta  2  Show 

Viivi Salmi  2  Show 

Oona Wiklund  2  Show 

Emmi Somervuori  2  Show 

Minessa Kullberg  1  Show 

Ronja Hietala  1  Show 

Fanni Joenmaa  1  Show 

Helvi Pihlaja  1  Show 

Lilli Paakkala  1  Show 

Friida Puputti  1  Show 

Veera Hallila  1  Show 

Ellen Multas  25  Nyky 

Maiju Laitinen  19  Nyky 

Ilona Harma  16  Nyky 

Leea Könnölä  15  Nyky 

Fiona Shivnan  13  Nyky 

Ella Ojanaho  13  Nyky 

Beata Blummé  11  Nyky 

Nella Raninen  10  Nyky 

Sophie Manell  9  Nyky 

Aava Lehikoinen  8  Nyky 

Melissa Parviainen  7  Nyky 

Iida Pakaslahti  4  Nyky 

Sofia Kivimäki  4  Nyky 

Charlotte Nadbornik  3  Nyky 

Oona Koli  3  Nyky 

Jenna Haapalainen  3  Nyky 

Juuli Puukka  3  Nyky 



 

Sara Naarvala‐De Freitas  2  Nyky 

Aura Tuominen  2  Nyky 

Emma Suominen  2  Nyky 

Aada Forsman  2  Nyky 

Meri Makkonen  2  Nyky 

Seela Heikkinen  2  Nyky 

Fiona Korhonen  2  Nyky 

Elsa Ylikotila  2  Nyky 

Eevi Huovinen  2  Nyky 

Eevi Paananen  2  Nyky 

Mea Teperi  2  Nyky 

Hilda Hartikainen  2  Nyky 

Amelia Paassilta  2  Nyky 

Eevi Hautala  2  Nyky 

Laura Lavikainen  2  Nyky 

Linnea Heikkilä  2  Nyky 

Peppi Hertz  2  Nyky 

Minttu Honka  2  Nyky 

Fanni Torkkola  2  Nyky 

Aino Rasila  2  Nyky 

Iida Sipola  2  Nyky 

Kaisa Koskinen  2  Nyky 

Sohvi Halmesaari  2  Nyky 

Elvi Kaukonen  2  Nyky 

Elli Ahtiainen  2  Nyky 

Kerttu Jäkälä  2  Nyky 

Pinja Lahti  1  Nyky 

Minttu Keinonen  1  Nyky 

Hertta Heponiemi  1  Nyky 

Hilma Antila  1  Nyky 

Sarah Trieu  1  Nyky 

Lilja Manninen  1  Nyky 

Orvokki Lönnström  1  Nyky 

Ella Ahlsved  1  Nyky 

Sofianna Lahtinen  1  Nyky 

Eerika Koivula  28  Jazz 

Helmi Silvola  11  Jazz 

Alissa Heino  10  Jazz 

Eedit Sorvali  4  Jazz 

Nella Hannikainen  3  Jazz 

Matilda Forss  3  Jazz 

Aino Autio  3  Jazz 

Cecilia Konsti  2  Jazz 

Emmi Surakka  2  Jazz 

Sanni Säteri  2  Jazz 

Nuppu Makkonen  2  Jazz 

Siiri Ontero  1  Jazz 

 
 



 

PA duo aikuiset 1 

Viivi Vainikainen & Brianna Sandell  10  Show 

Anni Miettinen & Senni Laitinen  8  Show 

Viia Pitkänen & Iida Harju  5  Show 

Inka Hartikainen & Iida Lehkonen  4  Show 

Veera Näsman & Vilma Multisilta  22  Nyky 

Senja Klimenko & Lanya Piirainen  18  Nyky 

Beata Roininen & Emilia Rantakari  15  Nyky 

Amelia Ahtiainen & Eerika Ilmivalta  15  Nyky 

Elli Eskola & Maija Tynkkynen  15  Nyky 

Alisa Kanyagia & Minttu Eilola  13  Nyky 

Thea Pitkänen & Nea Mustonen  11  Nyky 

Lydia Koskinen & Linnea Palovaara  10  Nyky 

Ilona Ebeling & Unna Vehmas  9  Nyky 

Arsi Niskanen & Kia Leppänen  9  Nyky 

Ilona Hämäläinen & Venla Puuska  8  Nyky 

Aino Kuitunen & Olivia Vakkuri  7  Nyky 

Mette Honkala & Paula Korhonen  7  Nyky 

Kiia Kivelä & Sanni‐Sofie Eloranta  5  Nyky 

Anni Seppä & Eevi Mäkelä  4  Nyky 

Frida Jönsas & Sara Ekström  4  Nyky 

Mira Sirviö & Isabella Hynninen  4  Nyky 

Saaga Virtanen & Laura Silvennoinen  4  Nyky 

Emma West & Siiri Rintamäki  2  Nyky 

Kreeta Vierimaa & Sara Lindqvist  2  Nyky 

Venla Rissanen & Isabella Beter  2  Nyky 

Maiju Lehtikangas & Iiris Takkunen  2  Nyky 

Iiris Silvola & Venla Palosaari  17  Jazz 

Saaga Ahvenharju & Alissa Heino  16  Jazz 

Mimmi Savolainen & Siiri Niemelä  13  Jazz 

 
 
PA duo juniorit 1 

Saimi Salonen & Martta Torkkola  26  Show 

Minja Matikka & Patricia Siira  25  Show 

Frida Henriksson & Jolanda Andergård  22  Show 

Hilma Polvivaara & Minea Mörsky  17  Show 

Silja Tainio & Vilma Kämäräinen  17  Show 

Minka Mattila & Louna Manninen  17  Show 

Ronja Hemnell & Lily Svahnström  11  Show 

Saga Suominen & Olli Alppivuori  11  Show 

Mila Salonius & Ansa Kittilä  11  Show 

Ingrid Hujala & Iiris Rosenlund  8  Show 

Laura Sirola & Annika Mäki  7  Show 

Erin Hyvönen & Nelli Numminen  4  Show 

Fanni Suhonen & Miisa Helén  4  Show 

Isla Rajala & Sofia Murtonen  4  Show 

Olivia Tierala & Lily Rosenberg  4  Show 



 

Ella Taajamaa & Amalia Koljonen  2  Show 

Milja‐Sofia Karjalainen & Netta Hannikainen  30  Nyky 

Kiia Hörkkö & Linnea Laine  26  Nyky 

Miisa Paasovaara & Unna Hänninen  13  Nyky 

Vilja Puuska & Miisa Laaksonen  8  Nyky 

Veera Pitkänen & Hilda Tuononen  4  Nyky 

Alina Haapalainen & Roosa Rahkolin  4  Nyky 

Ava Peuhkurinen & Serenella Sääskilahti  2  Nyky 

Pihla Paunonen & Netta Hautamäki  2  Nyky 

Helmi Jouppila & Oona Kettunen  4  Jazz 

 
 
PA duo juniorit 2 

Senja Galambosi & Aava Lehikoinen  22  Show 

Aino Arnala & Susanna Mönkkönen  21  Show 

Alissa Virta & Lila Kuoppala  15  Show 

Ilona Harma & Jasmin Raivio  13  Show 

Iiris Märijärvi & Elsa Lenkkeri  4  Show 

Emilia Kallio & Lilja Sahi  4  Show 

Vilma Liinanotko & Emmi Surakka  3  Show 

Veera Hallila & Sini Varis  3  Show 

Vilma Kivelä & Martta Humppi  2  Show 

Minttu Keinonen & Viola Laitinen  2  Show 

Elvi Timonen & Saskia Peltola  2  Show 

Säde Päivärinta & Nelli Urpalainen  1  Show 

Emma Eloranta & Bianca Lautanen  1  Show 

Elsa Niemi & Jasmin Pimiä  1  Show 

Eerika Koivula & Fiona Shivnan  24  Nyky 

Cecilia Konsti & Olivia Konsti  23  Nyky 

Olga Liikkanen & Kiia Vesalainen  21  Nyky 

Peppi Tapola & Melissa Parviainen  15  Nyky 

Amelia Paassilta & Iida Sipola  14  Nyky 

Lyyli Mäkelä & Nuppu Makkonen  12  Nyky 

Klara Andersson & Leona Pihkala  10  Nyky 

Helmi Karttunen & Kia Hemminki  10  Nyky 

Eedit Sorvali & Nella Raninen  7  Nyky 

Linnea Heikkilä & Juuli Puukka  6  Nyky 

Frida Normi & Elsa Ylikotila  6  Nyky 

Nelli Niemelä & Maiju Laitinen  5  Nyky 

Sofia Ahvenlampi & Martta Lahti  4  Nyky 

Leea Könnölä & Matilda Lindholm  4  Nyky 

Inkeri Lagus & Amanda Sandberg  4  Nyky 

Iida Pakaslahti & Sofia Pynnöniemi  4  Nyky 

Ronja Patrikka & Iida Sarja  3  Nyky 

Hilda Hartikainen & Mari Gueye  3  Nyky 

Emilia Raiskila & Julia Tolvanen  3  Nyky 

Aino Sajaniemi & Sohvi Halmesaari  3  Nyky 

Venla Salonen & Oona Wiklund  2  Nyky 

Veera Eskola & Laura Ylijoki  2  Nyky 



 

 


